

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 697

Datum: 04-08-2020

Vincent Claeys

Vlasstraat 4

8730 Oedelem

0475/383116

info@schilderwerkenclaeys.be

Leverbon : 760 **Datum : 04-08-2020**

Order: 1228		Ref: Kortrijk						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1228-13636	3.09	Lm	3.09	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	151.22€	278.41 €
			3.09	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	23.79€	
			3.09	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	91.16€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.09	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.84€	
1228-13637	3.76	Lm	3.76	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	184.01€	336.33 €
			3.76	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	28.95€	
			3.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	110.92€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.76	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.75€	
1228-13638	3.17	Lm	3.17	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	155.14€	283.55 €
			4.77	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	22.42€	
			3.17	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	93.52€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.17	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.07€	
1228-13639	3.76	Lm	3.76	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	184.01€	336.33 €
			3.76	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	28.95€	
			3.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	110.92€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.76	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.75€	
1228-13640	4.87	Lm	4.87	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	238.34€	435.14 €
			4.87	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	37.50€	
			4.87	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	143.67€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.87	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.93€	
1228-13641	4.70	Lm	4.7	m	aristide emmy 221 almond (290.0cm)	65.45€	307.62€	499.30 €
			4.7	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	36.19€	
			4.7	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	138.65€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.7	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.44€	
1228-13642	4.70	Lm	4.7	m	aristide emmy 221 almond (290.0cm)	65.45€	307.62€	499.30 €
			4.7	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	36.19€	
			4.7	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	138.65€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.7	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.44€	
1228-13643	4.00	Pand	8.58	m	symphony opal opal 525 (138.0cm)	22.90€	196.48€	487.14 €
			5.72	m	Java gekleurd (280.0)	19.80€	113.26€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1228-13644	4.00	Pand	8.58	m	symphony opal opal 525 (138.0cm)	22.90€	196.48€	487.14 €
			5.72	m	Java gekleurd (280.0)	19.80€	113.26€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	

1228-13645	4.00	Pand	8.58	m	symphony opal opal 525 (138.0cm)	22.90€	196.48€	487.14 €
			5.72	m	Java gekleurd (280.0)	19.80€	113.26€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1228-6664	7.100	Lm	7.1	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	66.46€	66.46 €
1228-6665	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	207.24€	207.24€	207.24 €
1228-6666	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	76.86€	76.86€	76.86 €
1228-6667	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	81.70€	81.70€	81.70 €
1228-6668	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	81.70€	81.70€	81.70 €
1228-6669	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	76.86€	76.86€	76.86 €
1228-6670	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	101.40€	101.40€	101.40 €
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1228 : 4822.00 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 4822.00 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 697

Datum: 04-08-2020

Vincent Claeys

Vlasstraat 4

8730 Oedelem

0475/383116

info@schilderwerkenclaeys.be

Leverbon : 760	Datum : 04-08-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1228		Ref: Kortrijk						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1228-13636	3.09	Lm	3.09	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	151.22€	278.41 €
			3.09	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	23.79€	
			3.09	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	91.16€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.09	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.84€	
1228-13637	3.76	Lm	3.76	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	184.01€	336.33 €
			3.76	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	28.95€	
			3.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	110.92€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.76	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.75€	
1228-13638	3.17	Lm	3.17	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	155.14€	283.55 €
			4.77	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	22.42€	
			3.17	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	93.52€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.17	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.07€	
1228-13639	3.76	Lm	3.76	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	184.01€	336.33 €
			3.76	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	28.95€	
			3.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	110.92€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.76	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.75€	
1228-13640	4.87	Lm	4.87	m	aristide demi 0 (290.0cm)	48.94€	238.34€	435.14 €
			4.87	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	37.50€	
			4.87	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	143.67€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.87	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.93€	
1228-13641	4.70	Lm	4.7	m	aristide emmy 221 almond (290.0cm)	65.45€	307.62€	499.30 €
			4.7	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	36.19€	
			4.7	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	138.65€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.7	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.44€	
1228-13642	4.70	Lm	4.7	m	aristide emmy 221 almond (290.0cm)	65.45€	307.62€	499.30 €
			4.7	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	36.19€	
			4.7	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	138.65€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.7	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.44€	
1228-13643	4.00	Pand	8.58	m	symphony opal opal 525 (138.0cm)	22.90€	196.48€	487.14 €
			5.72	m	Java gekleurd (280.0)	19.80€	113.26€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1228-13644	4.00	Pand	8.58	m	symphony opal opal 525 (138.0cm)	22.90€	196.48€	487.14 €
			5.72	m	Java gekleurd (280.0)	19.80€	113.26€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	

1228-13645	4.00	Pand	8.58	m	symphony opal opal 525 (138.0cm)	22.90€	196.48€	487.14 €
			5.72	m	Java gekleurd (280.0)	19.80€	113.26€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1228-6664	7.100	Lm	7.1	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	66.46€	66.46 €
1228-6665	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	207.24€	207.24€	207.24 €
1228-6666	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	76.86€	76.86€	76.86 €
1228-6667	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	81.70€	81.70€	81.70 €
1228-6668	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	81.70€	81.70€	81.70 €
1228-6669	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	76.86€	76.86€	76.86 €
1228-6670	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	CRS 20 mm compleet zwart	101.40€	101.40€	101.40 €
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1228 : 4822.00 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 4822.00 €